
Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. REG Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 7 Pazderák Marek st. - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 4 x 2:49.586 56.205 56.710 56.671

2 30 Rejta Ladislav - BMW f20 7 x 2:58.333 1:00.067 59.112 59.154

3 6 Szombathy Csaba Tamáš Roland Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 4 3:00.579 59.507 1:01.446 4.000 59.626 2.000

4 32 Ivan Tomáš - BMW M3 7 x 3:02.639 1:01.477 1:00.155 1:01.007

5 57 Magyar Patrik - Seat Ibiza 3 x 3:03.754 1:02.058 1:01.086 1:00.610

6 49 Motýľ Vladimír Jelčová Beáta BMW e30 7 x 3:05.143 1:02.086 1:01.239 1:01.818

7 48 Murín Pavol Koňaková Alexandra BMW e36 Compact 7 x 3:08.662 1:03.695 1:02.670 1:02.297

8 36 Peko Damian Peko Martin Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 3:09.063 1:02.696 1:03.307 1:03.060

9 42 Leško Marek - Renault Megane Coupe 3 x 3:09.152 1:05.529 4.000 1:01.646 1:01.977

10 21 Olejník Ján - Citroën C2 Vts 2 x 3:09.561 1:03.432 1:03.368 1:02.761

11 10 Šimko Martin - Peugeot 206 RC 3 x 3:10.474 1:05.330 1:02.585 1:02.559

12 56 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 4 x 3:11.022 1:04.868 1:03.080 1:03.074

13 51 Harsányi Ľudovít Jusko Martin Škoda 105 L 6 x 3:12.937 1:04.654 1:04.394 1:03.889

14 9 Podolský Dušan - Renault Clio RS Ragnotti 3 x 3:13.449 1:03.391 1:05.646 1:04.412

15 33 Zvara Štefan - BMW M3 7 x 3:15.444 1:07.498 2.000 1:02.358 1:05.588 2.000

16 53 Terezčák Martin - VW Lupo 1 x 3:16.290 1:05.135 1:05.248 1:05.907

17 11 Horňák Lukáš - Mini Cooper 3 x 3:17.299 1:02.740 1:09.284 2.000 1:05.275 2.000

18 29 Hasaj Lukáš Beňová Ivana BMW e46 7 x 3:17.414 1:07.123 1:05.533 1:04.758

19 19 Pazderák Marek ml. - Peugeot 206 XS 2 3:18.374 1:05.455 1:05.616 1:07.303

20 5 Soltisz Richard Petrušová Anna BMW e36 6 x 3:19.458 1:06.385 1:06.309 1:06.764

21 15 Hudáč Erik Cvaniga Michal Audi A3 3 3:19.845 1:06.723 1:06.529 1:06.593

22 43 Gunár Ján ml. Gunár Ján st. Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 3:20.043 1:06.815 1:06.300 1:06.928

23 13 Barborik Peter - Renault Clio Sport 3 x 3:20.105 1:07.479 1:06.296 1:06.330

24 54 Javorský Igor Babčan Mário VW Polo 3 x 3:20.685 1:07.554 1:07.005 1:06.126

25 12 Kovalčík Dušan Gurka Patrik Škoda Octavia RS 3 x 3:21.102 1:07.040 1:06.905 1:07.157

26 20 Jóni Patrik Jóni Milan Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 3:22.376 1:05.702 1:09.451 4.000 1:07.223 2.000

27 3 Melich Tomáš Zavacká Kristína Honda Civic 1 x 3:23.867 1:07.591 1:06.124 1:10.152 2.000
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28 16 Kočiš Peter - Honda Civic 2 3:24.433 1:08.161 1:09.500 2.000 1:06.772

29 31 Fečo Radoslav Szabová Jana BMW e46 7 x 3:24.755 59.043 1:25.259 2.000 1:00.453

30 46 Cordova Belduma Jose Andres Cordova Belduma Ľubica Fiat Seicento 1 x 3:24.795 1:08.651 2.000 1:06.668 1:09.476 2.000

31 28 Pavlík Filip Lehotská Sabrina BMW e36 7 x 3:25.646 1:09.854 2.000 1:07.209 1:08.583 2.000

32 52 Terezčák Milan - Lada 2105 6 x 3:25.905 1:09.458 2.000 1:07.941 1:08.506

33 50 Kováč Branislav Kováč Marek Škoda 100 L 5 x 3:26.150 1:09.269 1:08.656 1:08.225

34 25 Piatak Ján - VW Polo 1 x 3:27.754 1:08.876 1:08.223 1:10.655 2.000

35 47 Kováčová Bernadett Černai Patrik Lada VFTS 6 x 3:28.866 1:10.828 4.000 1:11.381 6.000 1:06.657

36 40 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 6 x 3:28.990 1:08.891 1:10.511 1:09.588

37 18 Kalakaj Radoslav Šimková Monika Honda Civic Vti 2 x 3:29.723 1:09.957 2.000 1:12.523 4.000 1:07.243

38 24 Mesarčík Július Mesarčík Stanislav Peugeot 106 Rally 1 x 3:31.137 1:09.650 1:13.140 2.000 1:08.347

39 14 Nagy Ľudovít - VW Golf 3 x 3:33.845 1:13.434 4.000 1:10.138 2.000 1:10.273 2.000

40 41 Zavacká Kristína Melich Tomáš Honda Civic 1 x 3:34.884 1:13.796 2.000 1:10.373 1:10.715 2.000

41 38 Košťál Šimon Potemra Patrik Renault Twingo RS 2 x 3:37.145 1:11.500 1:11.722 1:13.923

42 35 Guľa Patrik Guľa Stanislav Peugeot 206 2 x 3:38.493 1:14.774 1:12.996 1:10.723

43 17 Petro Vladimír - Citroën C2 2 3:38.555 1:14.647 2.000 1:12.990 2.000 1:10.918

44 2 András František st. - Honda Civic 1 x 3:38.981 1:13.329 1:12.991 1:12.661 2.000

45 4 Košťál Ján - Renault Twingo RS 2 x 3:39.202 1:12.823 1:12.085 1:14.294

46 8 Ondáš Ondrej - Škoda Fabia 3 x 3:40.618 1:16.204 1:12.344 1:12.070

47 27 Olejník Martin - BMW e39 7 x 3:40.736 1:09.402 1:09.389 2.000 1:21.945

48 44 Čarný Matúš Čarný Tomáš BMW e30 6 x 3:43.366 1:11.590 1:17.402 6.000 1:14.374 2.000

49 22 Fejedelem Michal - Peugeot 206 1 x 3:50.827 1:18.131 1:16.791 1:15.905

50 34 Kožuchová Veronika - VW Golf 3 x 3:50.832 1:17.580 1:17.242 1:16.010

51 1 Üvegeš Štefan Urbanský Štefan Škoda 130 LR 5 x 3:52.316 1:21.544 6.000 1:14.648 2.000 1:16.124 2.000

52 39 András František ml. András František st. Honda Civic 1 x 3:57.556 1:22.417 2.000 1:16.719 1:18.420 2.000

53 23 Červeňák Jozef - Škoda Felicia 1 4:00.482 1:21.844 1:18.744 1:19.894 2.000

54 26 Čuhanič Maroš - BMW e46 6 4:02.865 1:18.051 1:17.677 1:27.137

55 45 Üvegeš Gábor Üvegeš Štefan Škoda 130 LR 5 x 4:04.276 1:28.501 1:19.451 1:16.324

56 37 Jakubisin Anton ml. Jakubisin Anton st. Seat Ibiza 2 x 4:08.683 1:22.105 1:23.451 1:23.127

57 55 Čižmár Maroš Golmic Jakub VW Golf Gti 4 x 4:26.664 2:23.085 1:01.943 1:01.636



Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 53 Terezčák Martin - VW Lupo 1 x 3:16.290 1:05.135 1:05.248 1:05.907

2 3 Melich Tomáš Zavacká Kristína Honda Civic 1 x 3:23.867 1:07.591 1:06.124 1:10.152 2.000

3 46 Cordova Belduma Jose Andres Cordova Belduma Ľubica Fiat Seicento 1 x 3:24.795 1:08.651 2.000 1:06.668 1:09.476 2.000

4 25 Piatak Ján - VW Polo 1 x 3:27.754 1:08.876 1:08.223 1:10.655 2.000

5 24 Mesarčík Július Mesarčík Stanislav Peugeot 106 Rally 1 x 3:31.137 1:09.650 1:13.140 2.000 1:08.347

6 41 Zavacká Kristína Melich Tomáš Honda Civic 1 x 3:34.884 1:13.796 2.000 1:10.373 1:10.715 2.000

7 2 András František st. - Honda Civic 1 x 3:38.981 1:13.329 1:12.991 1:12.661 2.000

8 22 Fejedelem Michal - Peugeot 206 1 x 3:50.827 1:18.131 1:16.791 1:15.905

9 39 András František ml. András František st. Honda Civic 1 x 3:57.556 1:22.417 2.000 1:16.719 1:18.420 2.000

10 23 Červeňák Jozef - Škoda Felicia 1 4:00.482 1:21.844 1:18.744 1:19.894 2.000

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 36 Peko Damian Peko Martin Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 3:09.063 1:02.696 1:03.307 1:03.060

2 21 Olejník Ján - Citroën C2 Vts 2 x 3:09.561 1:03.432 1:03.368 1:02.761

3 19 Pazderák Marek ml. - Peugeot 206 XS 2 3:18.374 1:05.455 1:05.616 1:07.303

4 43 Gunár Ján ml. Gunár Ján st. Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 3:20.043 1:06.815 1:06.300 1:06.928

5 20 Jóni Patrik Jóni Milan Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 3:22.376 1:05.702 1:09.451 4.000 1:07.223 2.000

6 16 Kočiš Peter - Honda Civic 2 3:24.433 1:08.161 1:09.500 2.000 1:06.772

7 18 Kalakaj Radoslav Šimková Monika Honda Civic Vti 2 x 3:29.723 1:09.957 2.000 1:12.523 4.000 1:07.243

8 38 Košťál Šimon Potemra Patrik Renault Twingo RS 2 x 3:37.145 1:11.500 1:11.722 1:13.923

9 35 Guľa Patrik Guľa Stanislav Peugeot 206 2 x 3:38.493 1:14.774 1:12.996 1:10.723

10 17 Petro Vladimír - Citroën C2 2 3:38.555 1:14.647 2.000 1:12.990 2.000 1:10.918

11 4 Košťál Ján - Renault Twingo RS 2 x 3:39.202 1:12.823 1:12.085 1:14.294

12 37 Jakubisin Anton ml. Jakubisin Anton st. Seat Ibiza 2 x 4:08.683 1:22.105 1:23.451 1:23.127

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 57 Magyar Patrik - Seat Ibiza 3 x 3:03.754 1:02.058 1:01.086 1:00.610

2 42 Leško Marek - Renault Megane Coupe 3 x 3:09.152 1:05.529 4.000 1:01.646 1:01.977

TRIEDA 1

TRIEDA 2

TRIEDA 3



3 10 Šimko Martin - Peugeot 206 RC 3 x 3:10.474 1:05.330 1:02.585 1:02.559

4 9 Podolský Dušan - Renault Clio RS Ragnotti 3 x 3:13.449 1:03.391 1:05.646 1:04.412

5 11 Horňák Lukáš - Mini Cooper 3 x 3:17.299 1:02.740 1:09.284 2.000 1:05.275 2.000

6 15 Hudáč Erik Cvaniga Michal Audi A3 3 3:19.845 1:06.723 1:06.529 1:06.593

7 13 Barborik Peter - Renault Clio Sport 3 x 3:20.105 1:07.479 1:06.296 1:06.330

8 54 Javorský Igor Babčan Mário VW Polo 3 x 3:20.685 1:07.554 1:07.005 1:06.126

9 12 Kovalčík Dušan Gurka Patrik Škoda Octavia RS 3 x 3:21.102 1:07.040 1:06.905 1:07.157

10 14 Nagy Ľudovít - VW Golf 3 x 3:33.845 1:13.434 4.000 1:10.138 2.000 1:10.273 2.000

11 8 Ondáš Ondrej - Škoda Fabia 3 x 3:40.618 1:16.204 1:12.344 1:12.070

12 34 Kožuchová Veronika - VW Golf 3 x 3:50.832 1:17.580 1:17.242 1:16.010

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 7 Pazderák Marek st. - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 4 x 2:49.586 56.205 56.710 56.671

2 6 Szombathy Csaba Tamáš Roland Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 4 3:00.579 59.507 1:01.446 4.000 59.626 2.000

3 56 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 4 x 3:11.022 1:04.868 1:03.080 1:03.074

4 55 Čižmár Maroš Golmic Jakub VW Golf Gti 4 x 4:26.664 2:23.085 1:01.943 1:01.636

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 50 Kováč Branislav Kováč Marek Škoda 100 L 5 x 3:26.150 1:09.269 1:08.656 1:08.225

2 1 Üvegeš Štefan Urbanský Štefan Škoda 130 LR 5 x 3:52.316 1:21.544 6.000 1:14.648 2.000 1:16.124 2.000

3 45 Üvegeš Gábor Üvegeš Štefan Škoda 130 LR 5 x 4:04.276 1:28.501 1:19.451 1:16.324

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 51 Harsányi Ľudovít Jusko Martin Škoda 105 L 6 x 3:12.937 1:04.654 1:04.394 1:03.889

2 5 Soltisz Richard Petrušová Anna BMW e36 6 x 3:19.458 1:06.385 1:06.309 1:06.764

3 52 Terezčák Milan - Lada 2105 6 x 3:25.905 1:09.458 2.000 1:07.941 1:08.506

4 47 Kováčová Bernadett Černai Patrik Lada VFTS 6 x 3:28.866 1:10.828 4.000 1:11.381 6.000 1:06.657

5 40 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 6 x 3:28.990 1:08.891 1:10.511 1:09.588

6 44 Čarný Matúš Čarný Tomáš BMW e30 6 x 3:43.366 1:11.590 1:17.402 6.000 1:14.374 2.000

TRIEDA 4

TRIEDA 5

TRIEDA 6



7 26 Čuhanič Maroš - BMW e46 6 4:02.865 1:18.051 1:17.677 1:27.137

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 30 Rejta Ladislav - BMW f20 7 x 2:58.333 1:00.067 59.112 59.154

2 32 Ivan Tomáš - BMW M3 7 x 3:02.639 1:01.477 1:00.155 1:01.007

3 49 Motýľ Vladimír Jelčová Beáta BMW e30 7 x 3:05.143 1:02.086 1:01.239 1:01.818

4 48 Murín Pavol Koňaková Alexandra BMW e36 Compact 7 x 3:08.662 1:03.695 1:02.670 1:02.297

5 33 Zvara Štefan - BMW M3 7 x 3:15.444 1:07.498 2.000 1:02.358 1:05.588 2.000

6 29 Hasaj Lukáš Beňová Ivana BMW e46 7 x 3:17.414 1:07.123 1:05.533 1:04.758

7 31 Fečo Radoslav Szabová Jana BMW e46 7 x 3:24.755 59.043 1:25.259 2.000 1:00.453

8 28 Pavlík Filip Lehotská Sabrina BMW e36 7 x 3:25.646 1:09.854 2.000 1:07.209 1:08.583 2.000

9 27 Olejník Martin - BMW e39 7 x 3:40.736 1:09.402 1:09.389 2.000 1:21.945

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 36 Peko Damian Peko Martin Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 3:09.063 1:02.696 1:03.307 1:03.060

2 46 Cordova Belduma Jose Andres Cordova Belduma Ľubica Fiat Seicento 1 x 3:24.795 1:08.651 2.000 1:06.668 1:09.476 2.000

3 38 Košťál Šimon Potemra Patrik Renault Twingo RS 2 x 3:37.145 1:11.500 1:11.722 1:13.923

4 35 Guľa Patrik Guľa Stanislav Peugeot 206 2 x 3:38.493 1:14.774 1:12.996 1:10.723

5 44 Čarný Matúš Čarný Tomáš BMW e30 6 x 3:43.366 1:11.590 1:17.402 6.000 1:14.374 2.000

6 39 András František ml. András František st. Honda Civic 1 x 3:57.556 1:22.417 2.000 1:16.719 1:18.420 2.000

7 45 Üvegeš Gábor Üvegeš Štefan Škoda 130 LR 5 x 4:04.276 1:28.501 1:19.451 1:16.324

8 37 Jakubisin Anton ml. Jakubisin Anton st. Seat Ibiza 2 x 4:08.683 1:22.105 1:23.451 1:23.127

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 47 Kováčová Bernadett Černai Patrik Lada VFTS 6 x 3:28.866 1:10.828 4.000 1:11.381 6.000 1:06.657

2 40 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 6 x 3:28.990 1:08.891 1:10.511 1:09.588

3 41 Zavacká Kristína Melich Tomáš Honda Civic 1 x 3:34.884 1:13.796 2.000 1:10.373 1:10.715 2.000

4 34 Kožuchová Veronika - VW Golf 3 x 3:50.832 1:17.580 1:17.242 1:16.010

ŽENY

TRIEDA 7

JUNIOR



Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 4 Košťál Ján - Renault Twingo RS 2 x 3:39.202 1:12.823 1:12.085 1:14.294

2 22 Fejedelem Michal - Peugeot 206 1 x 3:50.827 1:18.131 1:16.791 1:15.905

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 33 Zvara Štefan - BMW M3 7 x 3:15.444 1:07.498 2.000 1:02.358 1:05.588 2.000

2 11 Horňák Lukáš - Mini Cooper 3 x 3:17.299 1:02.740 1:09.284 2.000 1:05.275 2.000

3 40 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 6 x 3:28.990 1:08.891 1:10.511 1:09.588

4 27 Olejník Martin - BMW e39 7 x 3:40.736 1:09.402 1:09.389 2.000 1:21.945

TRIEDA N1

TRIEDA N2


